OISC GOLF
METRIX

Mano grupés varzybos
No | 112,314 51 2345/ 12345 +- Sum|
Par 3/3/3(3/3/3|3/3|/3|3/3|3|3/|3]|3 45

1 | Mantas Drazdys 3/5 5,34 ,/4,4,3/3|4 /5 4)|3|4 )4 +13| 58
2 | Andrius Striupas 5 /33|55 3,4 /|34 4|5 35|54/ +16 61

Mano grupés varZybos * 17.08.2024 03:16 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2123384
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2123384

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

1203045 1020304 5102 ]34 |5 ot QR
Par 31333 3 3 3|3 3 3|3 3 3 3 3 45
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Difficulty

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2

= | U

[ =)

4
7
1

4
8
1

4
10

45 35, 4 | 3 35| 4
14 | 2 6 1 3 9
1 2 1
1 1 2 1 2

1

Mano grupés varZybos * 17.08.2024 03:16 (2)
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/2123384

